Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Williams - (1394705) - Arun Tridents SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.29
35.67
35.70
36.08
39.56

45.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.67
35.29
35.70
36.08
39.56

45.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

297
287
287
278
210
134

WA Pts

287
297
287
278
210
134

Round

Round

Date

23/04/22
23/04/22
13/02/22
13/02/22
03/07/21
09/02/20

Date

23/04/22
23/04/22
13/02/22
13/02/22
03/07/21
09/02/20

Meet

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Meet

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021

Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Arun Trident 1

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Arun Trident 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



