Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Williams - (1394705) - Arun Tridents SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.29	297	Н	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
35.67	287	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
35.70	287	F	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
36.08	278	Н	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
39.56	210	F	03/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
45.99	134	Н	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Arun Trident	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.67	287	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
35.29	297	Н	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
35.70	287	F	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
36.08	278	Н	13/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
39.56	210	F	03/07/21	Take The Plunge L3 Open Meet 2021	Crawley		3
45.99	134	Н	09/02/20	Sussex County ASA Champs and Age Group Comp	Crawley	Arun Trident	1